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 Seat No. Name-surname Adm.no. Class
2 DUSITA  S. 6135109 53
3 HO MINH HOANG  6411212 53
4 LI  W. 6411164 53
5 NATTAWUT  S. 6410740 53
6 PHANTHAWIT  L. 6137459 53
7 PROMPUN  A. 6211520 53
9 TECHIN  P. 6215210 53

10 WIYADA  S. 6410553 53
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